JUKI
AVP-875/
AW2



36 37

1.FRAME & MICELLANEOUS COVER COMPONENTS

™
=
<
I~
«®
S
<

L S




4
2

3

4

5

A

I
B
a9
n
1

g AVP-R7HIAW?
1.FRAMF & MICELLANEOUS GOVER GOMPONENTS

G1113875000
G1118R75000
3841212153P
G1111A75000

e BUIATATENO0
.. 8841212158P

G1112R75000
G111AR7RENON
S541212155P
G1116RTHNNN
13822208
S84120R155P
13718802
S8412D8158P
13705207
13820808 . .. ... .
5541206155P
B11252a80000

- NSBNEN3NEP

an7aesd
WP531001SC
S841212155P
G1120870000
B1804280000
11021003
G11318750N0
S551107105P
TADASORN4RN.
TA1450404R0
TA12504D6R0. .
B1144210000
WP04BNARESP
TAI050504R0
TAZ2101002R0
TAZ351004R0
G1154875000

1
G1135870000
NSA1103505P
TA1470704R0
(3532875040
REAN2240000

RAS0A220000

COZ2000000
E541112155P

.. RUBBRER PLUG

TOP COVER
UFPPER FACE COVER PACKING

SCREW 3/16-28 L=12

ARM COVER A
ARM COVER PACKING 4
SCREW 3/16-28 L=12
ARM GOVER 8

ARM COVER PACKING B
SCREW 3/16.28 L=12
FACE PLATE PACKING.
TAKE-UP THREAD GUIDE
IFW 31628 L=6
NEEDLE BAR THREAD GUIDE
SCREW 3/16-28 L=6
THREAD PATH.GUIDE PLATE
THREAD TAKE-UP COVER
SCREW3MB-281=6
SHARFD THREAD GUIDE A
NUT 8/64-40 e
THRFEAN TENSION ASM.
WASHER

 SCREW 3/1A-28 1=12

SERVOMOTER FITTING PI_ATE PACKING

. COLLAR

OIL PUMP SUPPORT
PLLLEY COVER

SCREW 11/R4-40 | =7
RUBRER PLUG
RURBFRPLUG D=145 L=4
RUBBER PLUG D=12.5 L=4
REVOLVING DIRECTION LABEL
WASHFER 4 AXA.4X0.8
RUBBER PLUG

RURRER PLUG
TYPENAMEPLATE . .
SCREW

- DILPLUG

MNUT 11/64-40
RUBBERPLUG . . . ... .
OIL WICK PRESSER ASM.

- OIL WICK HOLDER

OIL SPONGE
OIL WICK
SCREW 11/684-40 L=12

B 7 T T L T I S

.

11}



AVP-875/AW2
2.MAIN SHAFT COMPONENTS




u " g AVP-R75IAW?

2Z.MAIN SHAFT COMPONENTS

1
i B1213552000A
3 | B1226552000 )
4 B1215552000 QIL ADJUSTING GOLLAR
A 2003157 i COUNTER WEIGHT ASM G
B SARROBINTR. . SCREW 1/4-401=6,
7 SSARBIREOTP SCREW 9i32-28 L=18
a ssremssoTP SCREW BBAIRLEIB . cr by e
L} 22903108 . COUNTER WEIGHT
0. L A3roTE00. st ML BB - b et et s et o e e 2.
1" G1208875000 B |
12 SSB150822TP 1
13 G120RR7NDAD ; THREAD RISING CAM ) T o
SSRIS0710SP . .. SCREW 15/64-28 1 =7 2
. G1212870000 .UPPER BEVEL GEAR A 2
... SSBEEOBINTP SCREW 1/4-401=R. 4
_B1220771000 THRLUST WASHER A enisie 4
B1211880000 UPPER SHAFT THRIIST ING 2
GSISNI0ITH v THRUST.COLLAR -
SSARENSINTP SCREW 1/4-40 1L=45 4 .
13922001 MAIN SHAFT BUSHING INTER 1
SS8150822TP oo SCREW 15/64-28 | =8 s
G1214870000 TIMING BELT 1
G12138700AN UPPER SHAFT SPROGKET o
RO14R240200 : RUBRERRING ... P L
G1220870000A OIL SHEEL i 1
.. G1218870000 ..LUPPER SHAFT REAR BEARING 1
. G1217870000 - ...BEARING PRESSFR PLATE. .. . 1
SS71216108P_ SCREW 3/16-28 L=15.5 a4
Glzes70000 FLYING WHEEL COHLLAR 1
SS81512305P j SCREW 15/f4-28 L=12_ o
G1223370000 SLIT PLATE 1
M L EVYINGIVEEEL v e s ssissonss Sooiies e G 1
SMEN4251050C A ROREWIMIXOEL S0 oot A0 i i T 3
WP04308015C _ WASHER 4 3X9%08 3
. 122RAGNA e THROAT PLATE BASE B SUPPORT 1
SSR1209305P . SCREW 3/1A-281=0 Vi
WPOSNN163C 5 WASHER 5X10.5X1 2
. A0085827 MAIN SERVO MOTOR ASM. 1
L HM002120000 . SERVO MOTOR m
4N0R502R OIL SFAL "
G1226R70000 s MOTORSEROCKET i oo
SMAOSNANZTR.. . SCREW M5XN.8 =8
SMAD41402TP SCREW M4 L=14
SS915817400CP. SCREW 15/84-28 1=17
WP430800SC ... WASHER M4
NSH1504308P NUT 15/64-28
WEN410002KN AR .SPRING WASHER .
G1228875000 ... SERVO MOTOR PACKING
S561519205P SCREW 15/64-28 L=19.0
... WPNA125165D WASHER B8 1X152X2 5
G1227R75000 ) SENSOR FITTING PLATE
11021003 iliglgysessisng OIL PUMP SUPPORT..
SL4RB0OARISC 2 o SOREW )

 SENSORFITTINGPLATE
~.  SGREW 1/4-401=8
RUBBERRING,

:-.-.;a..-f.-m_...pg'_"_\,.\ga_.;;g_.d..:x.'..pm_-

G12228750A0 MACHINE SENSOR CORD ASM,
SL40308915C — SCREWMIXR. - .o s
..BL40s100180 BN 1 MSX0.R L =10 %5
..MBS3STEOAD. - SEWING MACHINE CORD AS
.. 50111040207 y CONNEGTING SCREW. .
CM3NN3ANNNN1 i SEAL R
G1225875000 SR SERVO MOTOR FITTING PLATE



R’

R

\

DRI




4 . AVP-R75/AW2
; 3.ARM SHAFT COMPONENTS

Parts N
B130R1550A0 PINION ASM
L B13o7Tiss0An. . GEAR ASM.LARGE i

G1302875000 VERTICAL SHAFT UPPER METAL
_ BS41212155P SCREW /1628 L=12

G13D1875000 AR VERTICAL SHAFT
JAA004207 ... UPRIGHT SHAFT BLISHING LOWER .

ESCRIPTION

F= - L R N =

RPN EF PRI AT Y




AVP-875/AW2
4. NEEDLE BAR COMPONENTS (1)

-8
[+=]
g
on
o
L}
X
=1
g‘_w



o BLEBCE oo
4.NEEDLE BAR COMPONENTS i1}

13715503

#01 51414232000

#01  B1414232008
#01 13713108
#01 13719208

I =
SSomNamawN o :

: SSAGBOR1ZTP
AR 13718803
AT TAOSS0604R0
2 13718754
1371870S

. S87110710SP
22 CS14010148P
23 SSR150410TP
ananng
1415875040

G1415875000
27 137167

28 G1418878000 . .. ..
29 SSA1R0510TP

1371
(B5A110422TP
13824600

13714803

SSA150822TP

13925102
S870805308P
G1401R75000
13920608
22507701
SST0ANSINTP
CO3N000DOF0

45 #1 MC200534300

46 - G1B0ZRTEDAD

51 #01_ B1905541000
52 11081600

. 56 .. 838150822TP i
5T 13824800 . ... . .

SSEOSDETOTP
o 13730304
_SSR15D822TP

MC200521000
63 #01 MG200521100

B4 #01  MDPSMRBS000

1., #01SELECTIVE PARTS [ 2... /

.. NSR1S030SP.........

LH01 B141423200A

S E 1 T (1 S

_ NEEDLE BAR ERAME SHAFT ASM.
s PUSHING oo
. BUSHING REAR
SCREW 15/64-28 L=8
_STuD

R NUTARG42R.
SOUARE BLOCK

_ GUIDE ROLLE!

NEEDLE THROW GEAR SMALLA

_NEEDLE THROW GEAR SMALL B
NEEDLE THROW GEAR SMALL C.
... NEEDLE THROW GEAR._SMALL.D.
. GEARE
SCREW 1/4-40 L=6
ROCK CAM SHAFT
RUEBBER PLUG

MEEDLE BAR ROCK CAM T
NEEDLE THROW GEAR. LARGE ..
SCREW IS
THRUST COLLAR

SCREW 15/64-28L=40
EEARING REAR B .

NEEDLE BAR.ERAMEROD.COMPL o

NEEDLE BAR FRAME RQD

FRAME ROCK SHAFT CRANKPIN

NEEDLE BAR ROCKING ARM REAR
| SCREW 16/R4-28 | =47
G 5/64-28 =12 .
INNECTING FORKEDLLINK ..
CONNECTING FORKED LINK PIN
. NEEDLE BAR FRAME
HINGE STUD
_SCREW 15/64-28 L=8
= =] ) 5 ) N P e e
OIL FELT HOLDER
.. .SCREW 9/fd-401=45
NEEDLE BAR.
NEEDLE BAR.OIL. METAL
THRED RACK RIGHT
.. -SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.5
OIL FELT

LINK THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER ASM

LINK THREAD TAKE-LIP | EVER ASM.

NEEDLE BEARING A
. MEEDLE BEARING. ...
NEEDLE BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING ...
. NEEDLE BAR CRANK H
NEEDLE BAR GRANK ROD. .
LEFT SCREW Ty
FRAME SUPPORT. PLATE ASM
SCREW.15/64-28 L=
....NEEDLE BAR CONNEG, .
SCREW 9/64-40 L=6_
... THREAD TAKE-UP SUPPQRT ROD
_ SCREW 15/64-28 L=
. SCREW_15/84-2R1=12

NEEDLE 134 SERVT NM110
NEEDLE DPX5 MR5.0

NEEDLE BAR ROCK GAM GONNEG,

NEEDLE 134 SERVZ.NM130.

NEEDLE 134 SERVZNMIOD. ..

(&l

(1
()]
()

|

AP SO I LT L Gy

ty B2
i

i

A I

2
2y
21

A1y
T 5y b

i1

EPUARE AR 1 A & NN







s BLBECE srooa
5 NEEDLE BAR COMPONENTS (2}

1 61421875000 - CYLINDER FITTING PLAT P
2 PA1501010A0 AIR CYLINDER 2
3 PJAN4N4NENS ELROW UNION 4
4 SS41107158P SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 2
5 . ... S58S41208155P e BOREW 3M6-28 129 5
& .. GBES05880000 ROD END B 2
7 | G1424875000 REPOSITIONING LEVER SHAFT 1
A _RUBBER RING : 1
.9 ... REPOSITIONING LEVER ASM. —————— N — . 1
10 .. REPQSITIONING LEVER ) . . " i
. - SCREW/4-401=6 . . y i 23
12 REGULATING LEVER LINK STUD &1

i 1< B REGULATING LEVER LINK STUD.. 1y
14 | SSR110422TP 2\
i T S NOAK1TH I ) {={ 1) & E1
16 SSA110422TP SCREW 11/64-40 L=4 S ]
7 GIAZBRTROON. ... . REGULATING LEVER LINK STUD . 2
L .1 889151630CP ... SCREW 15/4-28 L=16.5 - 2
19 : | BBT0A0A20SP ... BCREW9/Ad-401=R86& i -
20 G1422875000 REPOSITIONING CYLINDER SHAFT 1
21 L GA42387R000 ... REPOSITIONING STOPPER | o S
2 Ss2111010TP ... SCREW 11/R4-40L=9.5 2
23 i | 88R1A2030SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=20 - 1
24 ... NSB1503108P . NUT 15/64-28 e o
25 13719000 .. . BEARING REAR B ks
26 SS41208158P SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 2
27 ) | G1427R75000 . . REGULATING LEVER SHAFT ¥
28 ¢ RONAB240100 RLIBBER RING ;
29 .. - G142BRT5000 . REGULATING LEVER 1
an - SSBEENS12TP SCREW 1/4-40 L=5 2
A1 .SH8110513TP .. BCREW 11/R4-401=5 1
a2 13717004 REGULATING HINGE PIN 1
3. ... SDORDOADZTR s T AR RE B M i e s sl T & -2 it o
A b TATIBNOR e COINECTING STV it mie e 1
as . RENRNONDOKO E-RING 6 1
26 3717400 o _..SPRINGB. . .. . 1
ar ... B200R372000 RN ADJUSTING SCREW =
a8 | NSR110420SP - : NUT 11/64-40 2
a9 £814010148P vovivi ... THRUST GOLLAR 2
40 5581504 105P SCREW 15/64-28 L=4 o 4
41 REGULATING CYLINDER SHAFT 1
42 g REGULATING STOPPER PLATE . . 1
43 . SS412060168P . ... .. SCREW 3MA-28 1L.=9_ 2
44 SSR1520308P SCREW 15/f4-28 L=20 1
45 1
48 - NUT 15/64 N 1
47 SCREW 15/84-28 L=20 1
48 o NBR150310SP — NUT 15/64.28 yuirl
48 .. 13716807 e SUSPENSION SCREW 1
50 ‘13T 1RANA 1
51 I 11 112 121 N 1
52 CB14327R1000 1

o P



o
-—

6.PRESSER MECHANISM COMPONENTS

AVP-875/AW2

1 L
GEDD) @W8ugéuuéaa.buuwéééég

ﬂ s TR,

N\

=t

~—

o~




[

6.PRESSER MECHANISM COMPONENTS

. Parts No. e e ESCRIPTION LAt
- GIBDARTEDAD FACE COVERASM. | i : i : 1
G1RD1ATSN00 . FAGE COVER :
PAZDAZOIND0. .o FREESMOUNT GYLINDER. oo oo e e e
SMBNS2502TP . SCREW M&X0.8 L=25
_.FAGEPLATE
URETHANE HOSE BLACK
URETHANE HOSE BLAGK
_HOSEELBOW
RURBER PLUG D=1251=4

2
2+
4
1
(3]
7
il
5

=

SPRING __ e A
.PRESSER GUIDERBAR ... ...

CREW 9/84-401=10___
o _' PRESSER BAR CONNECTION
__SSAEENBINTP __ SCREW. 1/4-40.1 =8
D1510491 000 R - BUSHING LOWER .
. G1B0D4RTHOO0 ' PRESSER BAR
..GIBDERTSN00 . PRESSER PLUNGER
G1611870000 AR ADJUSTING .
_ GAGDSRTONDO ~ PRESSER PLUNGER FITTING PLATE
CSMADSIOOISN . SCREWMS.
G1610870000 - PIPE ADJUSTING
_PJ04A0S2503 o ~HOSE ELBOW,
S391110108P . SCREW 11/64-40 L=8.5
29 . WSMAI0M0KP . SPRING WASHER 4.5%R.5X1
an . WPDASDB26SC {WASHER 4. 5X10X08
a1 CGM3NN200001 “ATTENTION SEAL

- 55909101
G1603RT5000




7.THREAD RISING COMPONENTS

o
<
o
P
o
>
<




‘T Nm o B W

L2 A0072204
- B3120125000

| SSA150760TP
LBIIAESZE00.

GH1018TA0AN.

AVP-BT5/AW2
7.THREAD RISING COMPONENTS
i

B3114232000 .

B3132552000,
L BRI28012000

Ba112761000

Ba1176I000

137R1507

PA'I on 1_52‘##6
SMA033002TP

PJ032052503

L G2304BTROC0 . ...
: B2403232000
. .NSB1103108P
- 589110920CP

G230 875000

RO108240100

SSANS0ATOSP

G2305875000
_G2306RTS000. .

 SSR120740SP. ...

DIFO24R1CH0A .

B130A1550A0
SSARRNATNTP

83132552000

B3120126000

11072204

NMB1ROS11SE

PIN4EN5Z503

.- B1214875000

5341212153P

B3114771000

NSROBNIINSN

11me804

22821001
G2313870000

_B2703210000

A0RSNSP
WP0450R01SD
85a110520TP
BTO4N0ZH1EB
N400251EB .
144210000

HREAD TENSION SPRING. . .
HREAD TENSION DISK PRESSER
THREAD TENSION DISK .

' THREAD TAKE-UP SPRING
ENSION POST N e oo s st s et e
ENSION POST SCIGKET.
I BCREW 9/64-40L=58 . . . -
. RUBBER RING . P S ) =
SCREW. 15/64-28 L=7

_HINGE SCREW =53 H=22
o LINK
- GYLINDER, QQNNECTIN,G PLATE
HINGE SCREW D=6.35 H=3.2 R
CYLINDER KNUCKLE. ST S e % T R e I i :
FREE-MOUNT CYLINDER
SCREWM3L=30.. . ... .
HOSE NIPPLE

BSRENE B 1 G e A o N

ROLLER FOR TRIPPING STUD

_ HINGE SCREW D=5 H=8

NUT 11/64-40

SCREW 11/64-401=9

SHAFT... .

SCB\EN'!M%J’LEZBJ&I

RUBBER RING
.RUBBERRING . . .

THRUST COLLAR

NEAR PULLEY SHAFT

SPRING PIN.4X14

PLLLEY

HANDWHEEL SETSC
LBPRING.

_SCREW 1/4-40 L=8
THREAD TENSIONROD
THREAD TENSION ROD BASE
HREAD TENSION DISK
ENSION SPRING
AIR CYLINDER
_ THREAD TENSION DISK PRESSER
ROTATING STOPPER
TENSION NUT ——
SHUIEMIBRTE . oo s
T EAL TENE O EIETMS RITE o st s s i 5
SCREW. 3/16-28 L=1

_ THREAD GUIDE ¥ § )
L NUT 9/64-40,, R
* ARM THREAD GUIDE A

SCREW 11/54-40 L= 4.5.

URETHANE HOSE BLACK S B
e HBETHANEHEEE BERAGIE. .o misnivmaims tr wintsie 6 =56 e gt eyt e S o m e 4845 $ AL i "
| REVOLVING DIRECTION LABEL

1

A1

(4}

A
(24

"

(811
1

-

PO I S S O Vo X R A 1 G S S ey

Tl ! ;
- M) e e ek ek e ek R e ek e

o

R B
AL



AVP-875/AW2 :
8.SHUTTLE DRIVER SHAFT COMPONENTS

7
L - /‘
b 282930

2

%]

26




AVP-RTSIAWZ
A SHUTTLE DRIVER SHAFT COMPONENTS

ING PLATE ASM.

(e H - Hy ;=5 S — :

: HOOK DUST REMOVAL PIPE ; R Lo

L BCREWM3X05L=12 . . s R
i _G1ADABTONNN. . LOWER SHAFT HOUSING BUSH G S e e R e e
7 G1816ATS0AN BOBBIN CASE ASM.

[ A (GI810870000 i B ERNE R AU . e R
A . G1811870080 . LOWER SHAFT 3
10 G18138700A0 LOWER SHAFT i L R e
N SBIBIBBTOO0N. . X e LOWER SHAFT BLOCK. i e e o s = S P |

S 12 11911203 . BUSHING REAR B — = = G
A3 e ROABR24ADA00, ..RUBBER RING !

14 TA1250406R0 ‘ RUBBER PLUG D=12.5 L

A5 ... G13n3aTanon. . UPPER BEARING SP
16 G1Z11A70000
17 11404753
18 .. 22950950 .

B | SOOI - 1], s ) 1 -
20  BI130B1550A0 ... PINION ASH
21 CEOTANTIASH ... ... THRUST COLLAR AS
22  §84121215SP . SCREW 3/15-28 L =12

- I S8R11NTHNSP. (SOREW 11/R4-40 1=68 . ..

- T . SSARRORIOTP SCREW 1/4-40 L=8 ;

.25 SSR1519108N. .. .SCREW1EB4-281=19 . .. . R R
26 G1817875000 BOBBIN ;

P  WPOB21D1ASD .. WASHERA.2X13X1 . . R —— - — = - .
28 #11  G1814R75AA0 __LUBRICATING HOOK ASM.
.28 ED1 GAR14BTENAA  LUBRICATING HOOK A ASM, .
3 E# 61 il : LUBRICATING HOOK B ASM.

: G1AN4RTON0N . ... LOWER SHAFT SPAGER GOLLA|
G1805A870000 SLEEVE A

. GAGDRATOORN. .. e LOWER SHAFT DILING HOUSING ASM e T (N
_BT04NN251E8, .. URETHANE HOSE BLACK : 015
BT0400251EB .. URETHANE HOBEBLAGCK . ... .. n1a
11042850 . ‘ THREAD TRIMMER CAM ASM. : . R s

1..#01SELECTIVE PARTS { 2... /



AVP-875/AW2
9.THREAD TRIMMER MECHANISM COMPONENTS (1)

37—%

! 220 '
‘_15 4243
.




AVP-BTHIAWZ :
9. THREAD TRIMMER MECHANISM COMPONENTS (1)

IPTION

HINGE SCREW :
SCREW 11B4-40 057 o
KNIFE INSTALLING BASE A.
:KNIFE FITTING BASE
MOMING KNIFE ARM
._MOVING KNIFE } ASM.
THREAD TENSION GUIDE .
e RAOERON i SEBCRNIEE i e i e el e b e L
o HINGESCREW .7’ "
SSZ06N2108P . . SCREW 3/32-56 L=2.3
S54080620TP . SOREW 1/8.44 | =6
G241BR75000 __INSTALLING PLATE
G2419875000.... . INNER HOOK PRESSER
.. G2420875000 ROATPLATEA
15 B0 GRAZ2ATSO00_ ... NEEDLEHOLEGUIDE
11273505 ) BRANCH SPACER . . . .
B2SST28000A R DRIVING ARM
SDOBNN1AITP. g
__BDDR4NZITE.

23 SSR121080SP SCREW /1628 L= 05 ,
24 SDOBADTS2TP oo HINGE SCREWD=835H=75 R A R R a
........... _G2406870000 o - MOMING KNIEELINKB. ... ' B S e s

- G2407870000  MOVING KNIFE LINK C
28 2850000 PICKER LINK PIN
2 . WPDR210MBSH._ . .. WASHER
 NS6150430SP

35 G3R2RATE000

36 .. SSTOSOTAOSP .
BT SS1121010SE. D -

38 - G2421875000. ' THROAT PLATE B :

41

42

43

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2.
A
1

. G2405870000 .. .CONNECTING BAR
: PJaN3080N03 _ UNION .
. NEEDLE HOLE GUIDE A .
G2422875008. EEDLE HOLE GUIDEB. ...
44 {G2415878000 ICKER HOLDER
1GRTS000. . ... ... PICKER GYLINDER PIN .
o G241TRTS000 (PICKERLINK . ...
47 G2414875000 PICKERBASE
A1001013A0 PINCYLINDER .
1046052503 . OSEELBOW ... ..
50 . 22950356 HOOK THREAD PRESSER ASM,
51 S SSANTR 11/64-40 120,
h2 . SMEN4DBOZTP SCREW M4X0.7 L=8

242287 500A,

1. #01SELECTIVE PARTS / 2... /




| AvP-a75/AW2
2 10.THREAD TRIMMER MECHANISM COMPONENTS (2)




10.THREAD TRIMMER MECHANISM COMPONENTS (2}

o SELEECE 1y

GZAN1BTE0AD
G2401870000 THREAD CUTTING

11040854 KNIFE DRIVING ARM ASM.
ROLLER ARM ASM.
ROLLERARMBRACKET. .. ...
.. ROLLERFULGRUMSHART 4
229492 ; ! . ROLLER RETURN SPRING 3 ; ; ; : 1)
22940308 v KNIFE RETURN SPRING B .. ..o s AT - . AN
11094406 ! SPRING e : 4 )
10448582 ... . CLUTCHPLATE ASM T Sir i B (b IN
BASE PLATE ASM. e S Sl B 2SN 8.~ EUh P PR 10 | {1
DRIVING ARM STOPPER e e e T e e
. SCREW 9/64-4DL=6 . . B i
REN400000KN E-RING 4 . 2)
REOBONDNOKD E-RING & 2
5541107T155P SOREW 11//4-40 127 2
s 15

UBE HOLDE
PAZ000601AD AIR CYLINDER
G2402R870000 oo THREAD CUTTER CYLINDERPIN. ..
11084604 CLUTCH LINK
2204R400 o dMOVING ENIFE LINKRIN
13721006 LINK
e i SHIMRING -
B2414781000 . BTOP SCREW
REOSOADDOKD . ... . .. E-RING
SDOGNO3B1SP ; HINGE SCREW D=f H=3.6 . R
SDOBON3BISP. . . ... HINGESCREWD=RH=36 . . . ... .. ... ..
G2403870000 THREAD CUTTER LINK A
_CEOTHOT2BTH e THRUST GOLLAR ABM. ot ot ot it 2 1 ot
SDOROOANITP v HINGE SCREW D=8 H=4
PIN4BNG2503 - HOSE ELEOW -
. BST1I07108P ... SCREW 11/64-40L=7.
. B841514168P ... SCREW1R/R4-281=14
8361230105P SCREW 3/16-28 L=30,0
LNSRIS0MANSP. .. NUT 15/R4:28
WPROB210M6SH ... . WASHER T,
BTO400261ER - URETHANE HOSE BLACK
BTN4DDZ51EB. URETHANE HOSE BLACK -
... G24D4870000 e MONING KNIFE LINICA
NSR1203105P NUT 3/16-28
A2 SDNBOOICASP o HIN D=AH=3/ .
43 SME0508135C SCREW M5X(.8 L=R

! oo ! | 1 3
PR VR CIF CRFCINCI U TN S G P S

=~




-—_ = = = = = = = — — — = = = = = = 4

D38
A 4|
/,/ // |

11.LUBRICATION COMPONENTS (1)

o™
z
S
[
5
>
<€




AVP-875/AW2 _
11.LUBRICATION COMPONENTS (1)




«HLEBCE oo
11.LUBRICATION COMPONENTS (11

I

Parts No. : DESCRIPTION
1 137658904 -~ OILWINDOW i 1
2 RONSARIGNINOD. . . RUBBERRING 1
3 13765706 SHAFT SUPPORTER 1
4 137RERNS . SHAFT 1
5 ROD3E0ANZ00 RUBBERRING - 1
& ONSBAMM208E . NUT11M440 1
7 TANTB0401MO NEEDLE COOLER PLUG CAP 1
8 GAKIATANN0 FITTING PLATE.... 1
9 S541206155P SGREW 3/16-28 L=8 2
10 13940804 L FELT GUIDE B 1
1 SS412068158P SCREW Y/16-28 L= . 1
Bx v _G3522870000 HOOK FELT . 1
13 _SO1110402MZ ... . CONNECTING SCREW s
14 _1arsie07 STOPPER PLATE et 1
15 13767603 UPPER FACE COVER PACKING ; B
16 SSA1200408P SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 2
17 13766407 1 OIL TANK B 1
18 137AARR0A e S AN B R 2
19 SS71103508P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=3.5 1
20 1376AR0O5 . . . .. THRUSTPLATE 1
21 SST15074058P SCREW 15/64-28 L=7 1
2?2 (AATETA05 . . . PLUNGER 1
23 B3534 155000 PLUNGER 1
24 B1 PLUNGER SPRING 2
25 . GAS17ATSNAN . FACE PLATE QILFELTASM. ... .. 1
26 G3&17R75000 FACE PLATE OIL FELT M
27 13841307 OILRETURNFELTPIPE . e (&3}
28 13728506 OIL RETURN FELT CONNEC. FIPE . m
29 BTNSONANDEG OIL TURE " " 0.2}
30 CONNECTING SCREW 1
a1 Y . DIL CONNEC, ARM S S SR N 1
32 B3541012000 OIL WICK 1
33 CO3n3000000 DIL WICK R TSR R R B N R A na
34 CQ202000000 DIL WICK ’ 1.4
35 CORNNNONOFO o ... .. DILFELT 0.04
36 OIL TUBE P S 0.24
37 oo ...  OILTUBE T 2 R i 0.24
38 - OIL TUBE n.14
aq - OWTUBE . o d T S A1 - |
40 BTOSODIN0DEA OIL TUBE . i ... NG5
41 BTNSON3NOEA OIL TURE . na
. a2 13941653 . OIL PUMP BASE ASM. L —— 1
R - 13941604 O — __.ONl._PUMP BASE m
44 B3K70771000 FILTER Lon
45 13765201 ciamnsssapan EMLBIETERL . oo i . 2
46 B3118352000 THREAD TENSION SPRING — P
47 13041802 . FILTER i
48 B1850512000 BUSHING HOLDER _— i m
49 | .. SCREW 9/R4-40 1= "
50 NSE0803105P NUT 9/64-40 m
51 RAR2922R000 OIL FELT PRESSER ; SR S Sl
52 G3516875000 FACE PLATE OIL FELT PRESSER TR e
53 SO111IN45IMZ. ... .. GONNEGTING SGREW 1
54 EAR500BN100 CABLEBAND » 2
55 . OIL TUBE p— — 0.1
56 BTN4NNZR1EB & URETHANE HOSE BLACK. n7
57 13940003 . OILWICKA 2
58 10126803 OILTUBEHOLDER 3
59  PAIRDMSNSAN. .. EXTRA MINI-CYLINDER 1.
60 ___ PJD4B052503 HOSE ELBOW 1.
61 WPOSAIONOSC. . WASHER 53X10X1 1
62 GAsNABTHOND FITTING PLATE 1
83 _S5R120R20TP SCREW 2
B4 B3508220000 DIL TUBE HOLDER 2.
88 .. _ SS41208188P. . . ... SCREWAMA-281=6 1
B6 SS41105158P SCREW 11/84-40 L=5 1
67 NMEOSONO3SC. ... . NUTM5XDA 2
\ £



s
<
2
£
S
<

12.LUBRICATION COMPONENTS (2)

o —— i

G&——15
é*”
| 2
“o
F

“©
YA
Vo
A
\\ I
A‘\\\‘:\‘j—
\\_,J




AVP-RTHIAWZ
12.LUBRICATION COMPONENTS (2

1 BTOSNO3N0EG BE o anas n.0a
2 G3A16RTONO0 HOOK QILING MANIFOLD. 1
3 22925002 QIL REGULATOR SCREW 1
4 22924908 _ Ol REGULATOR SCREW SPRING 1
i I GAS14870000 . STUD. .o e 2
f G3AK1ARTON00 BY|LANE FITTING PLATE 1.
7 G3R2BATHONN STOPPER RUBBER A 1
8 G3529875000 . STOFPER RUBBER B 1
a. Sse110810TP. SCREW 2
10 PUD4RN54002 HOSE ELBOW. 1
11 SOT110401M7 CONNECTING SCREW . 1
12 G3LK2EATONO0 ” QIL SUPPLY PLATE A s [
VA3 GASTATONOO.. ... QI SUPPLYPLATER % 1
14 G3K28A70000 JPLUG A A 1
oL S JEANRRARTONMN. oo v b PRI B o e e o 1
15, G3520870000 QILING HOUSING FIXING PLATE 1
17 S871207108P SCREW 3/16-281=T 2
18 GAF1RATONOD LOWER SHAFT BAFFLE HOLDING PLA ; B
i 1 L CBSTIA0SINSE. e SCREW A1/B4-40 125 A3l
.20 . LOWER SHAFT BAFFLE 1
22 PUN20500001 PLUG 5
Visod






AVP-RTHIAWZ
13.X-Y COMPONENTS (1)
Parts Np. oo R i o DESCRIBTION
i T e . —
DRIVING PULLEY
. X PULLEY BRACKET
X PULLEY SHAFT
X BELT PRESSER SPACER
e X TIMING BELT
HMON2120000 : SERVO MOTOR
.. E23067 15000 voiiiiiion.  ETP BUSH,
. E2400TAR00O0 oo PULLEY]
10 E2314715000 : TIMING BELT YA i o e
1 ... E2318T 15000 . PULLEYYR . L ; T
12 ... E2346700000 Y BELT STAY.(2)
e SR112000700 e BEARING.......... ,
14 GAG010DZADD = COLLAR

1 7
L T e
4
& =
7

AR e
9.

16 WP04308015C WASHER 4.3X9X0.8

17 . SMAOR1AN2TN SCREWMB =168 . ...

18 v WPOBIB26SP {WASHER 15X6X1.6 .

SMANHN412TRE.. (SCREWMSEL=4.

| SCREW M#& L=20

22 SMBDA1N03CP SCREW M6 L=10

23 GEN23ATENON ... X BEARING PRESSER PLATE

24  WPDB116265P  WASHER 15X6X1.6 ;

25 o BMAN4 AN SCREW MAXOTL=14 .

; WS0410002KN PRING WASHER
WP4A0BOASC . WASHER43XGX0S
SMEBOG200ZTN ... BCREW MG L=20 N
WSNB10002KN ' BPRING WASHER 6.1X12.2X15. .
wrPns4 3C ... WASHER

... BMENRANN2TN e SCREW MG L=30
SMENE4NSISE | BOLT

WASHER

_NMB0BON0N1SC NUT M6 -
SME0520038C SCREW M5 1L=20
WP0531D0180 . WASHER

_ NMAOSOONISEC .~ NUT M5
SB112000200 - BEARING
CS120081ATN i, THRUST COLLARASM. D=2 W=8
SMEO41202TN . SCREW M4X0.7 L=12
WEOA10002KN SPRING WASHER
WPD43DBN1SC WASHER 4.3X9X0.8

AAADDIDANADDANDARBON A A2 4 s NN

ﬁ=~'

:o:nxtum.-;-—r\):him




14.X-Y COMPONENTS (2)

=
<
[Te]
e
i
o
=
<

G 7L
: J@% m\w

i
[
o
S




Kg AVP_BTE/AWZ
14.X-Y COMPONENTS (2}

G £

- ¥ MOTOR BRACKET
Y MOTOR BRACKET STAY.
DRIVING PULLEY SHAFT

Y PULLEY BRACKET
Y IDLER PULLEY

GHODARTAN0
GHOI0BTSH000.........

0
lj]

GAROT1RTS000 Y IDLER PULLEY SHAFT
GH012876000

¥ BELT PRESSER
szt ESs
GRD14RTAEN0NA _X SENSOR SLIT :
'GENISRTANON e XGSENSORSLIT
_GAMGR7R000 . ¥ SENSOR SLIT
e GRDATRTSOND .. .. ... BENSOR FITTING PLATE
GA01RRT5000 : CABLE BEAR STAY
_ GANZORTSOND .. Y TIMING BELT
GROZ1B75000 Y PILLOW BLOCK
HMO02120000. e SERVOMOTOR_ .
E23067 15000 ETP BUSH
_E2409715000
E231471¢

FARFRASM.

23 E2388700000 < CONVEYOR BODY STOPPER
24 SE112000700 BEARING
; s SEAGER i
2 SCREW M4AX0.7 L=12
27 ... wPma3namisc. WASHER 4 3X9X0.8
28 1 SMBN5N412TRP SCREW M5 L=4
29 . SMPORIDOZCP. SCREWMEL=10..
an. . WPOR11626SP WASHER 15X6X1.6
LB SMBOS20OZTN BOLT i
CWPDS310MM S0 WASHER
.33 ... .. SMB0S2502TN fx: HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT ...
34 WPOS3100SC WASHER
35 SMBDR20N2TN _SCREW M6 L=20 4
36 WPDR4160180 ) ; 4
a7 e SMB04O2TN o SCREWA = &
A8 WS0410D02KN - ) SPRING WASHER 1
o, LWWPOAR0RDISG. . WASHER 4.3X9X08 )
4n :_SMBﬂﬁ_B{}DZTI\I SCREW MEB L=30 . e S B S e S s
L3 WS0R10DNZKN . . SPRING WASHER 6.1X12 2X1.5 o4
43 7
44 2
2
2
12

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
A
1
1
2
1
1

1
1

> S S
a2 STOPPER RUBBER B
C &
2
4
4
4
4.
2
2
4
4
4
4

WPORSIROISC . . ... WASHER
MBBSNEN0SP _SCREW

. SLANZNG2TN SCREW M4 L=20
45 cocBldpaizgisc
46 SL4N41291SC

. SL40 SCREW M4 =12

48 SMANRZHN i A EXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT
GABL L WSORIN0NZKN. .. BPRING WASHER R.1X12.2X1.5 .

50 WPOG416013C WASHER

52 HEXAGONAL-HOLEBOLT ... oo . ) P -
.. T . WASHER . e .....

NMB0S00M1SC
SMBOB2ANZTN. ..

_ROLT

. SPRING WASHER MA._ _
 WPOB418018C
SMBNRSNN2TP
WPOR416015C.

NMANSONO1SC
GBENRN1NNNN CORDPRESSER ... ... . . ..
 514041491SC ... SCREW4X14 . .

GROZ4B75000 A SENSOR FITTING BASE

GEN25! __ X SENBOR SLIT Fl

514041291 SCREW M4.L=
__KDOODNNO150 SENSOF .
G5A54161000 . SPIRAL TUBE
E1022760000 SPIRAL TUBE

N
>

-
-



AVP-875/AW2 _
15.CLOTH PRESSER COMPONENTS




N
1
3
4
A

3R
a9
4n
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
45
HO1PA

JHO

- GSRMATENNN
GSS0ZRTEON0
. GBEANARTSNN0

GS5MMATHO00 .

. GESNSATSANN

GS5NEATHON0
GSANTATHONN
GS50A875000
GRSNARTSONN

. 355108750
. GBB11R75000

PAZ001004A0
PAZE0R00300

i S
.. GAKDINOARON

11528809
P.IN32052503
D2418530D00

PCDISINAEONN

PU304DES 101
SMROR3NNATN

. SMBO53502TN

WSO510002KN

WPOS31N01SC
NMEBOROONISG....

WPNR416015C

SMABRA2002TN
. WSDA20002KN

WPDR4 1R800S0
SMAENAZN02TN

WEOR2OONIKN.

WPNR416INSC

. SMADBZNN2TN
L WSNBZN002KN

WP0R4160NSC
SMENB2002TN
GLAOZ302000
SMENA300ZTN

L WSDE1NN02RN
. BMBOR2002TN

WROR41R01SC
SMBNRTENZTN

SMBOR2002TMN

WD0R41ANISC
WP10520008C
SMRN42502TN
WPD43080180
PXNRON3S000

CM300200003 ..

indefined

AVP-RTH/AWZ
15.CLOTH PRESSER COMPONENTS

FITTING PLATE o
CLOTH PRESSER ARM LEFT

CLOTH PRESSFR ARM RIGHT UPPER

CLOTH PRESSER ARM RIGHT LOWER
... GLOTH PRESSER ARM FIXING BASE
_SWING ARM
7 MOVING BASE

7 STOPPER STAY.
. Z STOPPER 2
.BAL| i
__AIR CYLINDER
AIR CYLINDER
AR CYLINDER T
PRESSER |IFTER STOPPER 8
WASHER .
HOSE NIPPLE
(AGNET ARM BUSHING
SPEED CONTROLLER

SCREW MSX0.8 L=30
- HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT M5 | =35
SPRING WASHER
WASHER
NUT Mé
WASHER
SCREW MB =20
 SPRING WASHER M8
WASHER
SCREW Ma L=20
SPRING WASHER MR
WASHER
SCREWMB L=20
BPRING WASHER MA
WASHER

FULCRUM BUSHING
SCREW MA 1=30
SPRING WASHFR
. BCREW M#& L=20
WASHER
SCREW ME L=16
.. SCREW ME =20
WASHER
WASHER 10,5X18%2
SCREWM4XO T L=25
WASHER 4.3X9X0.8
ITO-SWITCH.
TTENTION LABEL
tindafined

:nui\:unnh\)',\a»o\:.v'm.\.n\:aau:.:a-:-i\:hhm.\:.mi\:nn.:hn'm—‘—‘u—-—a_-tm

2
tndefing




AVP-875/AW2
16.CREASE MECHANISM COMPONENTS




e BEABCE :now
16. CREASE MECHANISM COMPOMNENTS

1 ‘GENN1RTS000 _ INDICATION BASE 2
2 GRONZRTSNN0 FOLDING BASE . 1
3 GRONARTENON FOLDING CYLINDER FITTING PLATE. . 1
4 GENDARTEO00 FOLDING BASE SHAFT 1
Bk GANNSATANNN saxsaimnn EFELINEPLATE - o oo e ms opssaunsn s g oo
& GAONBRTHO00 S FOLOING UNIT FITTING PLATE e
7 #11 PX0R0ON28000 AUTO-SWITCH 2
8 GRDOABTSO00 FITTING PLATE .. ... 1
B .GRODBRTEOOO FOLDING UNIT GUARD PIPE 1
0 s (GROPARTEOOO GAUGE PIN HOLDER . 1
Mo PAZR12602A0 AIR CYLINDER i
12 - PAZZOTRNLAD . — G
13 ... PA3207504B0 _AIR CYLINDER
14 GEOOTATONON - FOLDING ARM LEFT S
15 . £ | FOLDING ARM RIGHT 1
16 GRO1NRTON00 . .. .CONNECTOR FITTING PLATE. 1
17 GAN23RTNNNN } 2
1B - GRDADATODOD A s 2
19 : | FOLDING BASE SHAFT STARTING I 2
20 'ROD END SHAFT 2
21 _ ... GRD3NBTO0C ROD END o 2
22 MATROZIGTOD . KNEE SWITCH SUPPORT BASE . o
23 PADDNANSINNN . ROCKER HOLDER 2
24 PJAN40RS103 . SWIVEL ELBOW __ 4
B PMDA0003N0 . . MULTI-CONNECTQR (SOCKET SIDE) o
26 PI3NBORONN3 Y UNION 4
27 SPEED COMTROLLER ; 2
28 SM4AN4NR0ISN SCREWM4L=R 4
29 SLAD44D1SE SCREW M4 L=4D 1
30 SMEORTNO2TP SCREW R
31 SMBOR1202TN iy BOLT z
: SMBOR1402TN BOLT ... 4
EX] e SMBOB2002TN SCREW M6 L=20 B
x CSMRORASO2TN. . HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT M6 =35 4
a5 | SMROA2002TN SCREW MB L=20 4
36 LSMBOSINOZTN : SCREWMA L=an.___. .. i 4
a7 SMBOAZE02TN. .. .. BOLT it
a8 SMA1N3&N2TR SCREW M10 L=35 4
.39 WPOR416015C .. WASHER 2
40 : : ; .. WASHER 8
41 WPOR41RNISC. WASHER 4
42 WPOA41601SG _ WASHERA&X174X16 ... 1
43 WPOR41601SC. WASHER 8.4X17 4X1.6 o
44 WPNR4180150C WASHER £ 4X17 4X1.6 2
A48 WPINS2001SC. . . .. WASHER 10.5%21X2 sl
46 WP1IMN1ASD. . WASHER 11X20X1 2
NMENBONN1SC MUT MBX1.25 2
SMENR14N2TN . BOLT — 2
_ SSR150822TP ... .SCREW 15/64-28 L=R 4
SMEN41602TN SCREW M4 X 16 4
HX003070000 e TUBE 3
HXN02330008 ... _GABLEBAND 22
HXND180000R . . CABLE GLAMP 3
SLANA12918C T SCREWMSX0BL=12, o 1
_SM1040801SC SCREW MAX0D.7 L=R . &
..GAUGE PIN HOLDERB ... 1
AUTQ-SWITCH i
CMAND2NNN03, ATTENTION LABEL .. s

1..#01PARTS NO. OF AIR CY¥LINDER ACCESSORIES / 2... /



AVP-875/AW2
17.FORM PLATE MECHANISM COMPONENTS




Gh1

_GRI0ZRTSO0O0

2

3 -GR103875000,
4 GR104RTED0D
;
;]

_ GR105875000

" PA3240002A0

T
B PABMDO2AD
9

PAJONDASON0

PCO12601000

PJ304065103
_.BMB0S1402TN
02T
SMAEDS1602TN
SMANS2002TN

SMAOS3HN2TN. .

SMANS2502TN
___ SMANB1402TN
.. 5k
SMANA1402TN
SMAENA14N2TN

SME0B2002TN

WPNS3100186
WSD510002KN
WPOS310018G
WPOR416D1SC

. WPDA41601SC

. NMB5400138B

 WP1052001SG

- WSO510002ZKN
GA208R75000
PU230004300

WPOS3GNISG.,

| SMANS1402TN
| PXNANN29000
. HXon1&00o0s
..SL40410915C

AVP-BTH/AW2
17.FORM PLATE MECHANISM COMPONENTS

ENPLATE SE.

| CYLINDER FITTING PLATE

TENPLATE THRUST HOLDER PLATE

MOLD ONCE TOUCH FITTING PLATE

LOCATING FITTING PLATE : 2

: AIR CYLINDER
AR CYLINDER

| FLOATING JOINT -3

SPEED CONTROLLER ..

.. SWIVEL ELBOW L
. HEXAGONAL -HOLE ROLT M5 | =14
LBOLT. e

BOLT

T BOLT
.. .HEXAGOMNAL-HOLE BOLT M5 L.=35

SCREW.MA L=10. .

‘BOLT

BOLT

BCREW MB L=20

WASHER
SPRING WASHER

o WASHER

WASHER

ESCRIPTION

CWASHER BAXITAXTE i

HEXAGONAL NUT M1(1X1.25
WASHER 10 5X21X2

- SPRING WASHER

UNIONFITTINGPLATE

UNION

HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLTM5L=14

ALUTO-SWITCH
CABLE CLIP

SCREWMAL=A0.

1..#01PARTS NO, OF AIR CYLINDER ACCESSORIES f 2... [

I A e MY b K3 AY b i md b ok mh s ek e e

2
4
4
2

R I LI O T CI S SR U N O






AVP-BTAIAW2
18 TABLE COMPONENTS

ESCRIPTION

GR201875000A UP-AND-DOWN TABLE

1
GA202R75000 TABLE GUIDE FITTING PLATE 3
GB203R75000 TABLE GUIDE PLATE 3
GE204RTEO00 TABLE STOPPER FITTING SHAFT 4
ABILE STOPPER FITTING PLATE.. 2
BOLT 4
GR2OTRTAMINA BOX 1
GR20ARTEONNA ... .. PACKING :
GE210B75000 TENPLATE GAUGEPIN 3
PA25O5N02AN AIR CYLINDER ¥
PA250500200 o AIR CYLINDER 1
____PCOA2R01000 SPEEN CONTROLLER _ 2
__PJ30B06N003 UNION. 2
CBMADMMBOISC SCREWMA4X0.71=16 6
SM10616015C SCREW M8 L=16 ]
SMENR1R0ZTN SCREWMAL=16 4
SME0E2002TN SCREW M8 L=20 8
WPDR416018C WASHER o B
SM10416015C SCREW M4X0.7 L=16 ]
SM10412015C SCREW M4 L=12 15
PJANANES101 ELBOW UNION 6XPT1/8 4
NMBOROONISC ... . NUTMAX125 3
NMED4DO01SC NUT M4 q
WPOMADAN1SC WASHER 4 .3X9X0.8 9
SMEOE2502TN. . HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT 4
WPDR11628SP . . : . WASHER 15XAX16 . . 4
GE212875000 GARMENT PRESSER BASE 1
GA213RTANON CYLINDER FITTING PLATE S 1
GAR214ATANN0 GARMENT PRESSER FITTING PLATE 1
GA215RTENAD GARMENT PRESSER PIN ASM, 2
GE215875000 GARMENT PRESSER PIN 1
B1B1A1A0000 i - BUSH m
PATBOISISAD. . ... AIR CYLINDER i 1
PJRO104NS02 HALF UNION 4XM5 2
SMAENRANNZTN SCREW MBA L=30 2
__ WPOBAIBOASC . WASHERBAXATAX16 .
__ SMENS1402TN e AEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLTMS L4 7
WP05310018C N WASHER
SMEN42002TN BOLT
SM10410015C SCREW M4X0.7 L=10
SMENE2502TH HEXAGOMNAL-HOLE BOLT

NMB040001SC
#1 PX0GO03E000 AUTO-SWITCH

1. #0MPARTS NO. OF AIR CYLINDER ACCESSORIES [ 2... /



| AVP-875/AW2
19.CLOTH SUCTION DEVICE COMPONENTS




AVP-BTHIAW2
18.CLOTH SUCTION DEVICE COMPONENTS

'‘BLOWER MOTOR {B) ; ; i :
TOP GOVER ASM, .

..METAL FITTINGS.

AIR HOSE

FILTER BOX ASM.

. CLOTH SUCK HOSE L
_VAGUUM CONTROL PLATE
HOSE BAND
Lo SMIOAI2018C SCREW M4 L=12 . . . O
M4 WPO430801SG, WASHER 4.3X8X08 . . .
15 - NMB040001SC NUT M4 ;
SLAD40BSC. . ... SGREWM4L=B _
_SGREW M3 =8
WASHER M3
NUT M3 R
.. .SCREWMBL=30 ...
. WASHER 8.4X17.4X1.6_
L WSDAE2Z0002 SPRING WASHER MA
- SMANSZAN2ZTN. e HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT
__WPOS310MSC WASHER
___SMBOBIBOZTN,..__ ... SCREWMGL=16
WPDE416MMSC WASHER
- GB211875000 VACUUM BOX ELBOW
: PIPE
BLOWER MOTOR (DY
" 5y D MACUUM CHANGE RUBBER.
az PAZ00201100 CYLINDER

;_._;i;g:_;_n'_;p.ph.nq.l\).h:hfph)xxhhhhh;n-;_lu_)\)_-._-;ﬁj—_n_;.-.

L. #OLSELECTIVE PARTS (FOR 3 & 200V~~240V) / 2L...#02SELECTIVE PARTS (FOR 16 200V~240V) / 3., #OISELECTIVE PARTS (FOR 3¢ 380V-—440V) / 4... /




@ | AVP-875/AW2
@0 20.CREASE GAGE COMPONENTS




AVP-ATSIAW2
20.CREASE GAGE COMPONENTS

Part

1 GR3NIATHOOD FOLDING BASE PI i 1
] GRANZATHON0 FOLDING PLATE A LEFT 1
3 GRINZRTHOND FOLDING PLATE A RIGHT -
4 GRAN4ATSOND FOLDING PLATE B 1
5 GB3INGATHO00 FOLDING PLATE G ... ... AL,
& GRANRATSOND CLOTH PRESSER PLATE A 2
7 GRINTR7HOO0 ... CLOTH PRESSER PLATER. . 2
8 GRINAATSONN POCKET PRESSER PLATE 1
] ! - FOLDING SUPPORT PLATE A e
10 . FOLDING SUPPORT PLATEB . 2
11 FOLD FITTING BASE
12 FOLD SHAFT A it 2
13 _GRN1488D00N - . LINK THRUST HOLDER. 2
14 GARO15A7SE00N CREASING PLATE LEFT 1
15 o CROIBRTRON0. CREASING PLATERIGHT. .. . 3
16 . GRO1TATSONN ... FOLD GAUGEPIN 2
17 _FOLDSGREW A
18 GLOTH PRESSER SHAFT 2
18 02 _ FEED ADJUSTING PICK-UP 2
20 GROZ1ATS000 . CLOTH PRESSER SCREW 2
21 _ GBN22R750(0 FITTING PLATE 1
22 . GRD2ARTHO00 FITTING PLATE 1
23 GRO24875000 CLOTH PRESSER BEARING 4
24 GRO2ZSATHON0 STOPPER PIN B 2
25 GROZBATHOND FOLDING PLATE LEFT 1
26 GRO2TATROND FOLDING PLATE RIGHT 1
7 PA1RD2010AD AIR CYLINDER 4
2R 2 PAISD2O0BA0 . o CYLINDER e R 2
28 PJ401000400 MULTICONNECTOR (PLUG) 1
an PINAZN52503 ___ HOSE NIPPLE 12
31 GAN31A7S0N0 ... PLATELFFT 1
GENAZATSO0N PLATE RIGHT 1
D3158450B00A SHAFT 2
GRN31ATONNN : BEARING .. .. R e e
GB314870000 CLOTH PRESSER SPONGE 1
B1R3Z180000 i FEED ADJUSTING JOINT 2
WPO5310018C ) WASHER i 4
GAO22A70000 . FOLDING STEPSCREW 2
GBN33RTHONN FOLDING SPRING 8
RENRONNNNKN . E-RING & 2
D20757728B00 GIMP HOOK BLOCK BASE 2
E500A17 1000 PSBEEARING s 12
PJANAN4NNNZ QUICK COUPLING 2
S871107108P : SCREW 11/A4-40 1=7 4
SM10410018C SCREW M4X0.7 L=10 E
SEMAN410N2TN v e BOLTL 16
SMEN41002TN BOLT 2
. WPNRONAR1ASP i YRASHER . 2
SMEB051602TN BOLT A
SMEBNS20N2TH BOLT 2
SMBO51602TN BOLT T 4
__SMBOS3NN2TN SCREW MSX0&1=30 . . A
SMBO41(12TP SCREW M4 L=10 : 4
. WP0430R015C . WASHER 4.3X8X0A8 B T 2
WP04308015C . WASHER 4.3X9%0.8 16
WENE31D0150 P MWASHER A
SIIDOIZC - WASHER 4
_ WPNB41801SC WASHFER A.4X17 4X1 6. 4
NMEDSO003SC NUT M5X0.8 L2
11315108~ 2
_WPN4RNBSRSP 4
GANANATSNN0 4

1..PART NO.Q'TY AND SHAPE OF PARTS DESCRIBED ON THIS PAGE VARY
/ 2,..IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFLCATIONS, / 3., oo FHE@&s Tt s@Ro BE M Bihaft@ef-~t8Banz+. / 4., /



AVP-875/AW2
21.REPLACEMENT GAUGE KIT COMPONENTS




AVP-BTHIAWZ
21.REPLACEMENT GAUGE KIT COMPONENTS

1 _4ON1RA3E FOLDING PLATE A RIGHT
2 40018636 FOLDING PLATE A LEFT
o B _AOD1RRAT. FOLDING PLATE B
4 40018638 FOLDING PLATE C
" _40018R39. . CLOTH PRESSER PLATER A R
6 40018640 O PRESSERBUATER B e i e s
7 40N18R41 CLOTH PRESSER PLATFR B
A 40N1RAN CLOTH PRESSERPLATERC
9 40018A42 POCKET PRESSERPLATE.
n 40018643 REPLACEMENT BASE FLATE
0 2 EMENT BASE PLATE =

3¢ " FOLDING SUPPORT PLATE A
40010748 FOLDING SUPPORT PLATE B

FEOTRRT G S UG O WO W LIRS L X 0 S DU SO S U O e

] 40019854 POCKET PRESSER PLATE

15 40N18ARE GLOTH PRESSER SGREW

16 40019456 CREASING GAUGE PLATE

17 40015857 GAUGE PIN

1A 40019A58 GAUGE PIN PLATE

19 ... BMBORIOR2ZTN. ... SCREW. . .. S

20 GBN2ERTSOD0 FOLDING PLATE LEFT.

21 ; GBN2TATSEONN FOLDING PLATE RIGHT

22 GBN1BATSON0 FOLD SCREW

23 GRONATHOND FOLDING PLATE PRESSER

24 GBN33ATSON0 FOLDING SPRING

25 SMBN4NANZTN SOREW i G o

26 SMB0410D2TN BOLT 4

27 WRO430RN1SC WASHER 4.3X8X0 & 16

28 SMBO51602TN BOLT 2

29 WPNA310018C WASHER 2

an SMBEASTEN2TN BOLT 2.

3 WPN5310018C WASHER ] 2

a2 SSAR121RBOSP SCREW 3/16-28 L=18 B

33 ... WPOSDIOAASD .. WASHER BX10.5X1 A
C34 . NMeOONOASC NUT M0 bl

35 WR10210168D WASHER 2

36  GBNBATOND0A ) LOCK LEVER SHAFT B 2

37 WPNB418000E WASHER B.4X15.5X1.8 2

3R WZORSO30ZHO . WAVED WASHER 8.5X12.5X0.3 2

an ... WPOB20G1ASP WASHER 11.8%8 2X0A 4

an SMEN41202TN SCREW MAX0.7 L=12 4

41 WPN4308015C WASHER 4 3X8X0.5 4

42 ESO0617 1000 PS BEARING 16

43 SMEN41002TN BOLT 4

44 WPN430AD1SC WASHER 4.3X8X0.8 4



45

@
P

4
5

45

10

AVP-875/AW2

22.FOLDING BASE PLATE UNIT
G2 %44 4
44
| S .
3 SAL




uK‘ QQV:-.(';L?S::“GVQBASE PLATE UNIT

40019845 FLODING BASE SCREW ;
4D019R4E EEYLINDER BEATE oo sovviemmn it
ADD1984T ... CYLINDER SCREW
4N019RAR .. CYLINDER FULCRU!
40019848 .. .GAUGE PLATE A . g
4D019RSN LLGAUGE PLATER .

: 40019851 ] i
a9 ADDIGREZ ... GAUGEPLATED,
i FOLDING LEVER

BT

oo

@~

LCOLLAR
: FEED ADJUSTING JOI
B8 AN - GUIDE PIN X
A5 BTO4N0251ER . URETHANE HOSE BLAGK
D207TH7TZ2B00 _GIMP HOOK BLOCK BASE
GAROI2B750004 FOLD FITTING BASE
L GAMARTANON... i FOLD.SHAET A .
. GAE4B80000 T - LINK THRUST HOLDER

_)\):Mu-nuf&::-&i-h-;h'ma.:.h;.-

GRORATS000 ... CREASING PLATE RIGHT
23 GRMITRTENNN. ... FOIDGAUGEPIN ... ...
24 GEOO7R75000 | FOLDING UNIT INSTALLING KNOB
_GRDZ2RTOON0....... ... FOLDING STEPSCREW . ... ..
GEDI1RTNOON ... BEARING
GROZ1RTHOND . e PLATELEFT
GHO32875000 .. .. .. PLATE RIGHT
HX002330000 e CLIP
PA1S02006A0. _ CYLINDER
. PA1602010A0 o AIR CYLINDER
PIN32052503 HOSE NIFPLE
HOSEELBOW . . ... .
JDUCKCOUPLING
10004 MULTICONNECTOR (PLUGA
. SMBOS1602TN st BELT .
SMB0R2502TN . HEXAGONAL-HOLEBOLT ... T — 2
WPOS3001SG - WASHER 14
. 88T110710SP ... . SCREW 11/64-401=7
WPDR41601SG WASHER
WPORDNS16SP WASHER e
| GROZ4A75000. ... CLOTHPRESSERBEARING . .
CSMIDRIDETN. . e BOREW M5 | =10 =
CSNR00A16SH THRUST HOLDER D=8 W=4
SSR110422TP ... SCREW 11/84-400=d4
NMBOSOOOISD. . NUTMEX0A
. WP0531000SD WASHER M5
_ SMAROS1402TN . HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT M5 L =14
SDORNO453TP e HINGE SCREW.
SMANE1NENSE SCREW M5X0.8 L=10
B1A19180000 SPRING

£
i

A0
2
2
2
T
el
1
o,
5
2
2
1
12
2
A
A

.33

xhb:hxmbﬁﬁxml\:lﬁ



AVP-875/AW2
23.FORM PLATE GAGE COMPONENTS




AVP-RTSIAW2
23 FORM PLATE GAGE COMPONENTS

TEMPLATE
TEMPLATE FITTING PLATE . .

GEIIZATHEOON
3 _GRIINBTSNN0.. _LOCATING PLATE oA
4 GHE114875000 PDCKET CLOTH LOCATING PLATE A
8 . BBIABRTEOON. . _LOCATINGPLATELEFT . ... . .
6 .. LOCATING PLATE RIGHT
7 GBN19ATONND ____ ONETOUGH L.OGK PLATE
8 GE111870000 cerins e POCGKET PRESSER SPRING
9 SSANA0420SP e SCREW 9/64-40L="4.0
10 . SS2111010TP. o SCREW 11/64-401285. ... ,
1 SCREW 11/64-40 L=4.3
1 SCREW M5X0.8 L=16 S
: ... SCREW M6 L=16_
14 _ WPN410B4ASC o WASHER . .
15 _ WPD4SNBSRSP WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8

WASHER | o 2
. 8561104805P SCREW 11/64-401=4.3 -
WPD37 103680 WASHER 3 TXEXA oo
Ga20187500A LABEL CYLINDER FITTING PLATE
GA2028THO00 . ...LABEL FITTING PLATE
....LABEL PRESSER PLATE .. .

LABEL SUPPORT PLATE
LABEL PRESSER SHAI

AIR CYLINDER .
SCREW MSXD.A L=16

WASHER
NMBOSODOISG ... o NUTMA.
SMBD3IE02TN | SCREW M3 L=18

SMAN3OANZTN } }
WP0320501SC .

S82080310SP B

PJIDMBNH2503 ... HOSE ELBOW

1..PART NO.Q'TY AND SHAPE OF PARTS DESCRIBED ON THIS PAGE VARY
/ 2...7TN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATIONS. / 3... oRuli@szacra ﬁﬁf’.-&ﬁ. R Bk e Rk TR 9 £+,

b..w:'::hiu:m:.g.nm_.'_-;_._._.f_.

AR R R A A R R ke o A






u UK! QFPQE;?;;ZGAGE COMPONENTS
i =

ESCRIPTION

1 CGAI3SATROOD PRESSER PLATE (SPECIALY

2 SMBN41002TN s BOLT .

a G&112875000 oy BALL GATCH

4 #H  GR113875000 CLOTH PRESSER SPONGE

5 .. SM1041601SC e SCREW M4X0.7 L=16 R A :

6 SWPOAMIRDASE oo o MU IR N b L e e

7 : NMB0400N1SC NUT Md )

8 . WP0430801SC e WASHER 4,3X9X0.8....

9 .. ..OGRIZDBTSOA0. . BALL SUPPORTASM,
3 . GR120875000A BALL SUPPORT B S .

" ... PBO200OR2KH _SPRINGPIN23X5 g N B PP

12 ... GB11BBTS0A0. ) BALL SUPPORT FIXING PLATE ASM.

o BALADATSONDA. ___.BALL SUPPORT EIXING PLATE ___

14 . BE122875000 — T YH - PLUNGER .

15 #01  GART13ATSO0A CLOTH PRESSER SPONGE A

L A e

1. #01SELECTIVE PARTS | 2... /



n
T
s
w
=
o]
a
=
o
o i
o o
> _._m V4 A
o< X
® = \
o @ A
S8 A
N s %
..;‘..// ,, r\ 5 .\l..Pf,__.w..., 5 = )
AEANNS RS _
AN 4

T A
’
"

P ///f//,, 5 \\f.,w// h )
NN AN
/ //,/// £ \\ ,/ A
T &

WA S REY




eR000€0

1 e
2 . GTE02875000
3 GTENABTHON0
4 GTRO4RTRONN
5 G7505875000
8. GTE0BRZEOND. ... ...
7 GTRONTARTRONN
i
f

_PA2515004A0
PASNOORNNOD.

22 GE118A70000
23 WPOR4 1AM SC
. GA518164000
DI2043155F.
PCO15108000
. PADS110000
_ PV205101000

33 PAA02040001

34 __HXOD18000NG

35 ' EASENOBO100

3/ __SMBDA2002TN
< WPOR4IBOISC

38 _ SMBOG1BO2TN
_A8 ... SMBNS2EN2TN

40 | WPOR416D1SC

41 | WS0820002KN

42 SMBOB2Z50ZTN o
Lol WPOA4IBOISC. .

WS0B20002KN

WPOR416013C
SMBO61202TN
WPOB41601SC____
- SMBDB1BN2TN
WP06416015G
WSOR1OONZKN.
_NMBORDONISE.
SMAOR1B02TN
WPIE4160150
WS0610002KN
NMBOSDON1SC
SM10406018C
__WPDAA160ISG

WPN430801SC .
SMGEDEAS02TN
SMBO40802TN

SLA0410915G
HKO34620060

MA53BRTA0AD. .
69 #01 PX060023000
il Wi PAZ51R0NGAN
71 CM30N200003

AVP-A75/AWZ.
25.STACKER COMPONENTS

. CLEVIS HOLDER

NLT ME.__

i T

. WASHER 4 3X9X0.

. STACKER STAND .~ - :
_STACKER FRAME . ...
STACKER HINGE A
STACKER HINGE B .
CLOTHBRUSHARM. . ... ...

ARM FIXING PLATE
ARMROCKINGPLATE ...
CLOTH BRUSH SHAFT -
CLOTH PRESSER SHAFT. ..
_.BTAC ABLE RUBBER...
. BTACKER FRAME FIXING PLATF
TERMIMAL ..
UUSTING PLATE T
GUARDPIPE
_RELAY PLATE
AR CYLINDE
L GYLINDE]

SHAFT HOLDI .
STACK OPEN SWITCH FiTTING PLATE
...BHAPE REMOVING BALL
WA,
STAICKER OPEN BW (‘H I.ABEI
- HINGE SCREW D=12  H=431
SPEED CONTROLLER
AR VALVE i
SHUTTLE \MLVF e
HALF UNION
- ELBOW UNION C.

_ PIPE CLAMP MAIN BODY

CORD PRESSER 3-POLE (22012400
UNION.
CABLEGLIP..
CABLE BAND

SCREW MG L=16
BOLT s
WASHER 8.4X17.4%1.6
SPRING WASHER M&
BOLT x
WASHER 8 417 4X1 6
SPRING WASHER MAa
SCREWMAL=20. ...
WASHER 8.4X17 4X1 6
BOLT
. WASHER TR
SPRING WASHER G 1)(1‘2 2)(1 5
. BCREW ME | =18
WASHER
.SPRING WASHER £ 1X12.2X1.5.

SCREW Mﬁ I_ Iﬁ

SPRING WASHER 6.1X12.2X1.5

. NUT M6

SCREW MAX0.7 L=8
. WASHER BAX1TAX16 .. ..

NUT MBX1.25

SCREW MAX0.7 L=

HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT M6 L=35
BOLT | :
WASHER 4.3X9X0.8,

LLBOREW M4 =10

LUGEP.

| STACKER SENSOR GORD ASM.
AUTO-SWITCH
ATTENTION LABEL

1..#01PARTS NO. OF AIR CYLINDER ACCESSORIES [ 2.

CLOTHPREESERABM. ... oo -

DODAINNNNNDID N WL NP ARSTND 2 R W W = DU DNS DW= s 2D A NSRBI IN ==

e I IR N N TS T R X




26.MAIN BODY FRAME COMPONENTS(1)

o
<
<
13
M-
©
S
<




d u Kg AVP-8TSIAW?

2R.MAIN BODY FRAME COMPONENTS( 1}

GROIBTRDAD FRAME ASM.
. GROO1A7RONN . FRAME . . "
GROO2BTSOON . ... XMOVINGBASE ) [%1]
GRONABTHONN ¥ MOVING BASE T, 5 (1]
E——. 1 N," N E1N]ln] S e S e |
! X .. YLM GUIDE a5 )
GR117R70000 TEMPLET RENEAR GLII (Rl
GSONRBTONND . CASTER. : - B (6}
GHOANIZI000 ... . ADJUSTINGRBOLT S = i 1)
. SMAN42002TN i BOWT e y — 4 4m.
SMB0M2002TN, SBOLT ' - i 1200
2T SCREW M4 X 16 sy 118
WEN430801SGC. ... WASHER 4.3X9%08 ... ... e 184
WSN410002KN - SPRING WASHER B P ] iy 16
LSMBOA1B02TN . . SCREW, B &
PO4ANAN1ST WASHER 4.3X0X0.8 e e 1161
SPRING WASHER . A . e TR
11
244
r24\
(244

ER RS T

.Y

o3\~ m

-2

uiid

_SM91020038B,
 WP1052000SC

" GB008sTSO00
LLGADTIRTSONN

POWER SOURGE BOX FITTING PLATE |
OIL GAUGE
_HEAD FIXING BASE (3 RING
- STACKER HINGE A
| 13724506 WORK CLAMP ARM SLIDE ROD
csiznininsH . THRUST COLLAR ASM, D=12 W=10_
GES1NRTHEO0N. S ZSTOPPER............
. GRD1 1ATON00 BED STOPPER A
. GRM2BT0000 .......BERD STOPPEREB .
EARSONBO100 CABLE BAND
38 ... SETT40T40SP oo SCREW 3/B-28 L=§.5 —
. BR219125000 i DL DRAIN CAP GASKET ik
.. SME041202TN B SCREW M4X0.7 L=12
. SMEDs16DZTN . BOLT
_WPDS31001SE P WASHER
WS0E10002KN ) SPRING WASHER
SME104502TP. .. SCREW M0 L=45
WS1020002KN P SPRING WASHER M10
WP105200HSC WASHER 10.5X21X2
_ SMANE1402TN.

SMENB1B02TN SCREW MA L=16
WPOB416015C . WASHER

SMENB2502TN. . HEXAGOMNAL-HOLE BOLT.
WENB4160180 WASHER

SMEN51ANZTN BOLT
WPA53100150 . WASHER
WS0510002KN . SPRING WASHER
L SLAN412R1B0 . LSGREW MAXNTL=12

L SMBORIANZTN. . .
L WASHER
 GRAVITY SEAL
.. 0IL RESERVQIR. .
. GR114R75000 1 QIL RESERVOIR FITTING PlATF
SMONSGANMSC I SCREW
 SMAOSINOZTN, . ... BOLT,
WPN5310015C WASHER
BT HANNAS70000 .
6A #01  HAN3550000 -

) #12  MRRNESTO000 POWER SWITCH A
. 70 _ HX0n4120000 PCB PARTS
(| HXDON13000C. |

72 HXN0013000A

ki MABSZAATS0AN .

74 #02  MA5S245T0DAD
7R MAN20875000

L. MRAOSR7OAAD TERMINAL BASE A ASM,
L - MABOS570CAN ... TERMINAL BASE C ASM.
B0 #D1 CMS00000001. __ POWER SOURGE INDICATION LABEL .
A1 #01  CM&ED0100001 | CE MARKING LABEL
a2 GR453181000 | CABLE BAND

:‘\g-‘-t'l\il\alha,'-:--h;g&-‘?—h'-l-mi\J'M—-M':oh;n;;fmMMn.-Mmk}l\)nJ-ka-.b-fhiar_nm:mh_n:.-m_-udmro_n.u_n_.i.ns-n_;;

1..#01FOR JE / 2. #02FOR SINGLE PHASE / 3... /



27 MAIN BODY FRAME COMPONENTS(2)

o
<
T
~
o
S
<




AVP-ATR/AW?2
27 MAIN BODY FRAME COMPONENTS(2)

DESCRIPTION

1 TABLE A

i TABLEBR. "
A et D e T THROAT PLATE FIXING. PL.\TE

4 GAN13878000 START SW FITTING PLATE

. _GA014A875000 T SWFIXING PLATE ...

B . GROAERTE000 . SKETPUTRBASE e

7 #01 GAD1RRTSE000 . PQCKET PUT BASE PIPE

B LGROATATH000. . SWITCHFITTING FLATE

| PIPE CLAMP LOWER PLATE
IPE.CLAMP MAIN BODY.
CLAMP

ST
. G101519200

GIMe182000  CLAMPBOTTOMPLATE oo 3 .
NPERATION PANEL PIPE S 5 I
WASHEW A.4X12.5X1.6 [
h .. SCREWMEX0AL=16 4
SMDOS0AN1SC .. ..SCREW sl
SMI0S12048C . ... SCREW MSX0.81=12 B
 SM10516D1SC &
2

o M
2

e .. SCREW M8 L=" 2
WS SPRING WASHER £ 1X12. 2%X15, 2

.. WPNE41601SC . WMASHER e bl e e S R - e B
___BMANA2SN2TN A A MR M PUOA T oot S e T A 4
WASHER 4
HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT M6 (B8R it o i N S e RS T 4

WASHER S 0 A A A e S S i SOttt i
SCREW M4X0.7 L= &

n__
OOTUN{ 4 1 . L —— 10

_ B1152850000 cu*;HiON RUBBER -
GTS15870000 .. . GARMENT PRESSER HOIDER PIPE ...... 1
GRIMARTHO00 e {POCKET PUT BASE SUPPORTPLATE. . i 2
- GTE21R70000. GARMENT CLEARING ARM STOPPER 1

. BCREW MBL=50. . o

] i . WASHER... £ - AR
NMBORDODISC - - NUT MB A
.. SMBOGRBOZTN ...  HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLTM& L= ‘15 2
WPOR4IRDOSC . _ WASHEW B.4X12.5X1.6. . R Rl e e S R il
OPERATION BOX. FITTING. PLATE 1
 WSNE10002KN - SPRING WASHER 6.1X12.2X1. 5 1
_HAOD4290000 ... LSWITCH (GREENY ... 2
HADNA300000 B T om0 T o SR MBI S et i 1
HANOAZS000A SWITCH (YELLOW) 1

SWITCH COVER P

. HX003: . LABEL. . 2 . .
| M10105750A0 OPERATI.ON PANEL ASM. 1
MASISSTHNAN . __OFERATION SWITCH GORDASM.. . . . 1
MBS5415750A0 i CPOWERSOURGECORDASM. ... . i e e e e b 1

1.. #01VARIOUS NOS. FOR DESTINATIONS [ 2. [



28.MAIN BODY COVER COMPONENTS

o
<
D
5
2




AVP-RTHIAWZ
28.MAIN BODY COVER COMPONENTS

S ParisNo.

SIDE PANEL:
- GHANNEL F

(S LI R T SR SR St

R - Lo
7 GR2D7ATS000
LB <o GR2DBATSOND
L] GAZOBATSON0 i 2
L1 oo BR2I0ATHONDO . GHANNEL CONNEGTOR F .
1 GB211875000 CHANNEL CONNECTOR B -
12 .GB212878000 . . GOVER SRF
WPO531001SC WASHER
_ SMOOSOBMSG .. . SCREW : 7
SMB051202TN SCREWMSX0AL=12 .. ... . 4
. SMBOS10N2TN BOLT . 8
" WASHER " 4
18 BOLT At
19 WASHER i1
1.7



29.AIR PRESSURE COMPONENTS

ol
=
<
[(p]
&
S
Lo




L PVI035147000
PVO35151000

PVY030202000

PVAS0511000
PVAS0208000
BTOAGDSOMER. . . .
GREN4ATHOAN

.. . PJ301065201.
20 P.3N10R5201
2 BTNANDSN1ER

AR B PJANAOROSOZ .

PJIM0B0503
AN

P 101,
- PJANS0ORS1N
P.

 PX500014000
© PX950001000

~ pcots201000
- SMA43002TN

WS0410002KN
SMEN41402TN
.. WP04308015C

S WSO410002KN

WS04 10002KN
SMAOS1202TN .
WPO531001.3C
WSO510002KN
SME0S1002TN
WP0S310015C.
WSNS10002KN

WP05310018C
WSN510002KN

PVO3K118000 .

1[4 S

. PXDER104000

" smen4atooaTN
_wpodaanisG

AVP-BTHIAW2
?9.AIR PRESSURE COMPONENTS

MANIFOLD
MANIFOLD 20 VALVES

. MANIFOLD

MANIFOLD 6 VALVES

eminens-- MANIEOLD

e MINYL TUBE

o .ws(}mmogKN_ e

7 PCO15114000

55 E03  PVAN3INATDAN
A6, ... H03_ PJ210004200..

. PV135117000

 GR3NMATSNAOA
PV1RG208100
PXD55104000
PIAN40ASI0T
PYDAN202000
PV150208100,
PXRO0014000

PJANA0R5S101.
PX055104000

HKO34810120

R2 #05  WSD410002KN

1..#01UNTIL 10TH MACHINE / 2..#02AFTER 11TH MACHINE OF UNTIL 10TH MACHINE / 3..#03AFTER 11TH MACHINE ABOLITHION. 4._#04AFTER 135TH MACHINE /
5...#05THIS SOLENQID VALVE IS LOCATED IN THE BOTTCOM OF MACHINE HEAD. j 6... /

BTN400251E8 ..
..BTOBON4NIER

PVDAS1A4000 .

PVAS0208000. ...

. HALE UNION 6XPT1/4

_ MANIFOLD 2VALVES

COLENOID VALVE
SOLENQID VALVE

BEGULATOR ASM

_ELBOWUNION. ...
PIPETEE. . .

SOLENOID.VALVE RELAYGORD

L HALE UNION AXMS5...

HALE UNION
VINYL TUBE...
.ELBOW UNIGN. 6XMS
HALF UNION
BRANCI

DDUBLE_-EhiI:JEI_:.l""I' Eu JON
o TRIQINT. D=8

PLUG
PLUG
PLUG

_BILENCER (PT 1)
SPEED CONTROLLER

WP04308M1SG

- WASHER 4.3X9%0.8

- BPRING WASHER
SCREW M4X0.7 L=14
WASHER 4.3X0X0.8
SPRING WASHER

e BOLT
.. \WASHER 4.3X8X0.8

SPRING WASHER
SCREW M5XN.A L=12
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
BOLT

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
__BPRING WASHER
HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT

ER....
SPRING WASHER
SPEED CONTROLLER
BLANKING PLATE

'SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE
URETHANE HOSE BLACK

TUBE. .

PLUG. e e — .

=OLD ES...
SOLENDID VALVE
SOLENDIDVALVE.......
- HE [
CELBOWUNION . .
LISIENCERPTA®Y ..
HOUSING 12P
PIN CONTACT.
_BCREW .
WASHER 4.3XaX0.8
SPRING WASHER

e AEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT. i

o 171
2
2.

33
1
4
2

-
-

RRRmowD

4
B
A
i
2
2
sl
il
4
VA
1
1
2
.2
1
1
€
2
B
2
3

L
i

BB A



30.BOBBIN WINDER COMPONENTS

s
<
fre)
~
@
o
>
<




« BN EBCE oo

No | note | _ ESCRIPTION
1 BOBBIN WINDER ASM. i : 1
2 GBO31875000 . BOBEIN PRESSFR BOSS N — : &1
3 13870258 U BOBBIN THREAD WIDING DEVICE EA—— o
4 NSR110420SP NUT 11/64-40 (m
§ CSNB406115P : THRUST HOLDER o sy T T m
6 SSANANA3NTP - SCREW Q/R4-401=50 R B ST 1
7 BA2127TA1000 LATCH SPRING m
8 THREAD S m
. BORBIN | GPLATE ;s
in a2 oo BOEBIN BASE
11 Ssap68P  SCREW3/16-2R1=16 2
12 SL40S1N91SC SCREW MSX0.8 L=10 2
13 SLADSINGNSE. i SCREW M5X0.8 L=10 2
14 SL40510918C . SCREW MSX0.8 L=10 3
18 HX0015000 e ... GABLE CLIP =
16 GRO32R750A0 BOBBIN POWER SOURCE CORD ASM. 1
17 13889951 BOBBIN GUIDE ASM. ) 1
18 SS71108408P SCREW 11/64-40 =78 . . .. ... 3 2
18 5841212155P SCREW /16828 L=12 Mo 1
Liif



31.CONTROL BOX COMPONENTS

AVP-875/AW2

14-.51:562



AVP-ATHIAWZ
31.CONTROL BOX COMPONENTS

~Parts No.

ADN57224 CPU PCB ASSY

ANORT23T . IQ CIRCUIT BOARD ASM. ..

SIGNAL CORD ASM. :

...GPU BOARD POWER CORD ASM,
SERVD CORD ASM. e

... MBBOTS e DD POWER GORDASM. ..o o

T - MARNARTRNAN 'FDD CORD ASM,

.8 .. MB1DATH0AN INPUT DEVIGE CORD ASM:.
9 MAS115750A0 INPUT DEVICE POWER CORD ASM.
TERMINAL A GORD ASM.
- TERMINAL C CORD AS|
DG POWER.CORD ASM R

SBERVD POWER CORD ASM,.
OTOR CORDASM. ...
'ENCODER CORD M ASSY
WUMPER CORD ASM.
CONDENSERASM. .. .
TRANSEORMER POWER GORD.ASM,.
sk oo REGERATIVE RESISTOR ASM... ...
.. MBGO15750A0 TRANSFORMER ASM. . .
40044168 : M SERVO MOTOR DRIVER
(HX005500000 . POWERUNIT .. .. ...
IKD4RSS00RD | TERMINAL .
SLADA2001SC . SCREWM4X0T =20
SLap41n8isc I SCREW M4 L=10

. SLAN41DRISC : SCREW M4.1=10

- SLAN4INS1SC : SCREW M4 L=10

__ioond10n GROUND MARK

L EAGSNORO10D CABLE BAND

1
g
A § MBSMME750A0
4. . MBEN257S0A0
5

.*l’!ﬂ. . MBS4T575040
MBRAIATROAN

_HXO000 -
/ MANN1STRON0A CONTROL BOX
BB SLANBIOAISG L SSOREW s
M ... S8R2I710000 - MICRO FLOPPY DISC DEVICE
35 Mi011512000 : - FDD INSTALLING PLATE o
SLANAINAISC . SCREWMA4L=10
. BLAN30RAISC .. . SCREW M3X8
- SLAD3DRBISC SCREW M3X8
- MI0N25750A0 . GABLE ASM. |
. HXD04070000 CBUISH
L 1TR45000 . : GORD FITTING PLATE
- 5L40410915C ... BCREWMAL=1D .
... SLAN3NRRISC . SOREWM3L=E.
| SL4NANRIISC (SCREWMaXB. .
.. MBSOSS750A0 - ....SERVO GORD X ASM.
MASNESTS0AL b SEWO CORD Y ASM.
TERMINAL B GORD.ASM.
TERMINAL D CORD ASM.
SERVO POWER CORD X ASM,

| MB5215750A0
MAS22R7S0A0

 MBR27RTS0AQ
 M3901575000

 SL4p41081SC

63 MBSSH05TH0AD

65 40044168
A& 40044170

[T SN {1 1.1 ;- S —

BR SLA0ANAIISC

1.#01FORJE f 2. /

A

CNMEMOOMSE

SERVO POWER CORD Y ASM.

LMOTOR CORD X ASM, ...
. MOTOR GORD Y ASM,
ENCODER CORD X ASSY

ENCODER CORD.Y ASSY.

'POWER INTERIOR GABLE ASM...
. RATING NAME PLATE

FER IR DI A RN et e o P L A Sy
X SERVO MOTOR DRIVER
Y SERVO MOTOR DRWVER

SERVQ DRIVER INSTALLING PLATE

SCREW M4 L=R

N.-'.l.n..l.“'p.fga..l']u..l‘jé.n'....l'_\.-_\..ni_\_n_\_n:..nM:m.hAJM.n:\J;h.;h.n'«h'&-n;.n}ls.}\)&)\jﬂhm_-h—-.nm'



32.0PERATION PANEL COMPONENTS

s
<
g
®
S
<




8

AV P-RYHIAWS
A7 OPERATION PANEL

1 40NA07RR

z 40061638

a SL403NEA1 80
4 G1013182000
hil G1014182000
3 GHIT00N30NG
7 40NROTTY

A SL40ADER1SC
g KGN0 140
10 SLAN3DEATSC
11 : TANENNSN4RN
12 HXO0221000E
13 K1001DRONNN
14 CM3nDI0000
15 40159352
16 MBSAS5TSOAN

17 #01 MASLRSTANAN

1LLH0IFORJE f 2.0 )

COMPONENTS

OPERATION PANEL ASM

AWVP PANEL COVER
SCREW M3xXa
REAR PLATE
SWITCH COVER
KNOIR SCREW
PANEL PCB ASSY
BOREW M3 | =f
LCD

SCRFW M3 L=f
FLUG C=8 L=4.5
RLIZH

PLUG

| ARFI

LCD COVER

PANEL CABLE ASM.
FAMNEL SHIELD CARLE ASM.

i1

"
4
21
i
i
all
i



s
2
L
%
2

33.MARKING LIGHT COMPONENTS (OPTIONAL PARTS)




GHONTATS0AN

... HEODO110000

BEOOG222000
GARO45870000

G7521870000

R2487DONN

| GTS25870000
SMBDARBO2TN .. .

SMANA1RO3SEC
WPOB4 160080

40040,

. DE042585800 .

GAM1RTANON

3 g AVP-B75/AWZ
. 33.MARKING LIGHT COMPONENTS (OPTIONAL PARTS)

‘Parts No.

. LIGHT

ARKING [IGHT INSTAL

MARKING LIGHT MOLINTIN

MARKING LIGHT FIXING PLATE .

IPE.  BODY
PIPE GLAMP LOWER PLATE
HEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT M6 L=35

HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW ... ..
 WASHEW 6.4X12,5%1.6.

WASHER 8AX1E5X16_ ...

.. 4-POLE CONNECTOR

PIN TERMINAL FEMALE kit
MARKING LIGHT SUPPORT PLATE

2y
2)
i1y
(6Y
[

M
14N
i



2

1 N )

o N N /

. AN

21

w B \ Y

= it A i /

o it N

S N/

3

_nhu ///o/ /.x.

m v ey :

2 ¢ e

g N NN

Q

m I R

o R cefai N e

2 7 7TAN . \

w rowp A N\ I

5 i o A ,_

: /) N

= ) V4 ¥

N \
s 7 ‘g o 2/ A
ER / ,, \ \ "
53 /I S
e O : / o
s i
AM / xn\ \.x /, /, ,, // .:H‘A \\\ x\ \\
A '

Sl NN NA Y )




AVP-RTSIAW2
34 GARMENT PUT BASE COMPONENTS (OPTIONAL PARTS)

SCRIPTION

e | GAR BASE ASM. fih S :
| GAN13875000 GARMENT PUT BASE STRUTA . .. s s ” m
. GRN14RTS000 ¢ GARMENT ASE GOUPLING. i R e
GA015875000 GARMENT PUT BASE STRUTB . ... . i (411
_GADIBRTAOON. .. .......... . GARMENT PUT BASE FITTING BASE ...
GI017875000 ... PIPE CLAMP g
G RBTARDON GARMENT PUT BASE RUBBER
S SMADR1AN2TN . SCREW MR L=16 :
] WP0841601 . WASHER g =
1n SMANE3 CHEXAGONAL-HOLE BOLT ME L= J .
: F WASHER g . ' -
12 SMANEISN2TN _: HEXAGQNAL-HOLE BOLT M& |
A3 . WP0B41B01SC .. . CWASHER ..
14 | SMAB4502TP  SCREWMAL=45 e . Se—— i S T
15 ... WPNB416ONSC WASHEW £ 4X 5. L
16 - GAN11ATS0AD GARMENT PUT BASE PIPE COMPL (411

R

» - m

y PR &



35.ACCESSORIES COMPONENTS

AVP-875/AW2

|||||||||

|||||||||

28

.=

18

27

28

25

20




o BLEBCE o

35 ACCESSORIES COMPONENTS

Per

ESCRIPTION
C200 T NEEDLE 1345ERVT NM130-10 :
B9101552000 . ... ACCESSORY BOX.. . .
L BBANIWPINAD ... ... TDOLBOX ASM.
G1817875000 BOBEIN
_ GAWD25010A0 BOBRIN ASM.
GAWNRA02000 BOBBINCASE . .
GAWDN2622000 CHUCK RELAY TUBE
J10BRO00ODA . HEXAGONAL ROD SPANNER 1.5MM
11851102 SCREW WRENCH?Y e
. D11131268WAD NEEDLE THREAD.GUIDE PINASM. . ... ... . .. . A s
16111403 . e AIRBLING e e e e e e e
PJ3DINGS103 HALF UNION 6XPT1/8
GB4SR116000. CURLED TUBE B .
GBOOTATSOND FOLDING UNIT INSTALLING KNOB
WPNSS0B3ASG . . ... WASHER SAXA2X0A. ... ..
MDFRX1600C0 DEFRIX OIL NQ. /600G
; = it e SIGREW DY "
B9110012000. SCREW DRIVER MIDDLE. .. ..
89111012000 SCREW DRIVER SMALL
Jo71000000 SCREW DRIVER
DA1NASE5000 WRENCH 6X7
BO110R0400D. o WRENGHURXS\. .. ... ..
BA10AB04000 WRENCH (5X6)
P E e R ey 1.1
89141372000 z HEXAGONAL WRENCH LARGE
BA140372000 HEXAGONAL WRENGH SMALL
GCTO2906000 HEXAGONAL SPANNER
BA142372000 . HEXAGONAL WRENCH(TAX&A) ... ...
BA101480000 ' DRIVER
Ga1oMRTRONO . HOO
a1 13160601 . _FUNNEL
32 40085207 HEAD COVER

e R R

-
L

T Sy
Do oA W

-
-

-
o

MR A AN A =
AWM aSDd

‘gh!MMNIM
=R - |

laln R et e e R e g e e s



AVP-875/AW2
36.EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR AW-2(1)




AVP-RTRIAW?2
36.EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR AW-2(1)

1 : BORBIN ASM.

2 .. GAWO2EN20A0 - : BOBBIN CASE ASM. R | NN W 1
3 G2420875A00 e NEEDWERLATEA ... . 1
4 G2421A7TRAON NEEDLE PLATE B 1
5 GB0338TEANN BOBBIN DEVIGE FITTING PLATE 1



37 EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR AW-2(2)

3
<
T3]
M~
@
S
L




. GR1N3A7H000

 GB109875000 : . TARLE SUPPORTERA
__GAIDATSONO . TABLE SUPPQRTER B
GB111875000 . TABLESUPPORTERG. ...

_GA116A75000 o RUBRER MAGNET

- GRA41830000. — SPACER. ...

| HXODZ3R000A I i .
- 22924406 o QIL REGULATOR SCREW SPRING

. SMans
L WPDS

L WPNS3100M 80
SMINA1201SC T SCREW M4 L=12
_NMBM0001SE. NUT M4

.SDOBNIN21SP. ... ... HINGE SCREW D=f H

NMBO40001SC “NUT M4

CSMANAIROIBG. ..SGRE&MMd.Lv:iZ..... e e S

. NMBO4DONISC

© SMAN41B015C

o NMBRADOMISC. . NUT M4
. PA15{1208000 SOLENOID VALVE

" G1atsATS0NN
o TOBIATTZTAR.....comviiims 2imim

:3-‘!318?!'14[.0&.& . THREADGUlDEmMJOINT R — SRR - e s 2h
BAAMT4O00.. . SPOOLRESTRODCAP. ... : . N . i e

LN

B

AVP-RTHIAW2
A7 EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR AW-2(2\

DESCRIPTION
GRID1B75000: Srs 2
GA10287500

GRIN4ATSEO0N MAGNET PLATE A
... MAGNET PLATER
MAGNET PLATE C
MAGNET SPAGER A
MAGNET SPACER B.

f R e Qe PR

A

il
W

. TABLE SUPPORTER D
ONETOUCH STAY

GB115875000

PA16N152400 ” CYLINDER. ...

02804 .. REAR COVER INST,
PCOIOSOAR000 . SPEED CONTROLLER

b e b b

SM1020450TP ... BCREWM21=4 ...
SMindia01sc . SCREW M4 L=12

WP(4820865D WASHER 4.8X11.5X2 e
SM104120150 . SCREW M4 L=12

SMEOSI002TN. ... et BOLT,

WPOSRIOMSC WASHER

iC e JSCREWMBXDAL=10 .
sC . WIASHER

SMB051002TN

=

MNPSOS E s

SMID4NBNISC

WPD4R208650. - WASHER 4.8X11.5

SM1040BD1SP _ SCREW M4X0.7 L=8

e WASHER B.1X15.2%2.f
| WASHER Mé

. WASHER 4,5X10X0.8

RS NUT 11/64-40

SM10412015C . SCREW M4 L=12

R208BSD. ... WASHER 4. 8X11.6X2

mEmAeMMMMA®DS D

SMANsNR13ST . SCREWMSX08Ll=&
WPOS310018C - WASHER

 WASHER 4.8X11.6X2
NLIT. M4
SCREW CA———
 SCREW M4X0.7 L=16
WS04 10002KN SPRING WASHER

WPO4A208680

e - TR RN

DADO2SBIER oo MRETHANE HOSE BLACK R
:BOBBINCASE . ...
THREAD.STANDLASM
B3318704L00 5 . THREAD GUIDE. .. . ..
SMRORIRINEC i

-
=

2

11185204 . : SPOOL REST ROD UPPER B B 1

BAINGTOON0A .. SPOOL REST RODJOINT, . il i, W

NMB0SO00M SE NUT M5 2
N514088E _SCREWMSL=14 . . . S i W

11185501 : SPOOL RETAINER . 13
BA32NTOLLODA o SPOOLPIN. P —— . &Y
B3311012000 : SPQOL REST CUSHION . 13
11966504 ’ . 8POOL REST F—— ; . . . UV L |
11185105 SPOOL REST ROD LOWER . } . &1
11969508 s .. .. 8POOL REST ARM A T S S R e e L
B3317704000 NUT i ; (51
WP1R12F16SE WASHER 16X30X2.6 21
B3321704L00 SPOOL REST ARM SUPPORT A s &1
MA011532000 GORDSTAPLE ... ... R . : [))
SM4DB1201SE SCREW M6 L=12 51
NMABOSOON1SE NUT M5 i t # (&}
NMBNROON1SE NUT Ma . . . — B M

SK3382001SE SCREW D=3.8 L=20 N
E 4810A0 ... .THREAD GUIDE ARM ASM_ . 1

B3309481000 ... THREAD GUIDE LOWER g . S &1
B3304704N004 THREAD GUIDE ARM HOLDER M
SMEN52700SC SCREW M5 L=27 "
NMBNSO0NISE . NUT M5 ; 1)
HDOM 550000 PROXIMITY SWITCH : 1

LAY



38.EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR AW-2(3)

o
=
=
9]
[
%
s
e




AVP-875/AW2

1 - MBSO15760AD
2 e MaAD15TEONO
a GAWNZ801080
4 GAWNZA020A0
5 < HXOD3BA000K

NBE10000
GAWD28350AN
GAWN2831000
GAWO2R320AD

. GAWO2R30DA0

WPR(3205015C

MASO257ENAD

SM1033501SC

WSO310002KN

38 EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR AW-213)

SFORMER ASM
PATING NAME PLATE

AVP IF CORD. ASM

_.CPU-DRY CONNECTIN;& CORD ASM,

 SCREW M3X0.6 | =35

_SPRING WASHER M3
ACCESSORIES ASM.

_ AW2 CPU GIRCUIT BOARD MAS ASM.
AW?2 DRV CIRCUIT BOARD ASM,

D0 WA =AY M o e Do oa o



AVP-875/AW2
39.LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE

As to the place changed. refer to the corresponding Rev.No.

When previous parts(Obsolgted part)and new parts(Added parts)are
not interchangeable with each other:

In this case,even obsoleted parts(D.)can be ordered with-the
obhsoleted part number,so select the parts with changed dates and
place your orders.

ZE@EMG, #35Rev. No. lRETSB(A0,
BeOBREAGVEENRSQ. BB oBTY, JHYTEIT,
20302205

No.IIQS-III..,ReV.No.

*A:Added partsgi¥sn/D:0Obsoleted parts@kBiS/E:Erratumill

( Rev.[PageRef. Parts No. Rev.|[PagelRef. Parts No. )
* [No. A |No. o & * No. A No. o Z
D | 05 4 39| G1221-875-0A0 Al 06 4 39,400-85927
D | 05 4 40 1 G1221-875-000 A| 06 4 40 HM-0021200-00
A| 06 4 411 400-85926
D| 05 20 41 |NS-6150430-5P A ] 06 20 41 | NS-6120310-SP
D| 05 26 _7|65022-875-000 A| 06 26 7| HM-0021200-00
D| 05 28 17 ]1G65022-875-000 A| 06 28 17| HM-0021200-00
D| 05 52 51 SM-6081202-TP A| 06 52 651 |SL-9082093-SE
D[ 05 62 52 WP-0841601-5¢C
D| 05 56 14 SM-6051002-TN
D| 05 56 15|WP-0531001-S¢C
D | 05 62 64 |HX-0029700-00 A| 06 62 64 | KX-0000001-10

=

06 62| 67/400-40278
Al 06 62| 68 SL-4040891-SC




AVP-BTHIAWZ
J8.LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE

Parts No. : :
MRAN1A7ANAN TRANSFORMER ASM.

1./ 2. .undefined / 3. undefined / 4. .undefined / 5..undefined / 6..undefined / 7..undefined / 8..undefined / 9...undefined / 10..undefined / 11..undefined / 12.. undefined
! 13..undefined / 14 undefined / 15 undefined / 16, undefined [/ 17..undefined / 18..undefined / 19..undefined / 20..undefined / 21..undefined | 22...undefined |

23. undefined | 24._undefined  25. undefined [ 26. . undefined / 27..undefined / 28..undefined [/ 29..undefined / 30..undefined ! 31..undefined / 32..undsfined /
33..undefined | 34 _undefined  35..undefined / 36..undefined / 37..undefined / 38..undefined / 39..undefined / 40...undefined / 41..undefined / 42...undsfined /

43. undefined [ 44, undefined ( 45 _undefined [ 46 __undefined / 47_undefined [ 48 undefined / 49.. undefined / 50..undefined / 51..undefined / 52.,.undefined /



